600
575
550
525
500
475
450
425
400
375
350
325
300
275
250
225
200
175
150
125
100

75

50

25

Number of Facilities

Maine Net Energy Billing Facilities
Number of Participating Facilities and Capacity - 2012
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Facility Capacity

101-660 kW

M Solar

B Wind

M Solar and Wind
M Biomass/Biofuel

m Hydroelectric

m Natural Gas/Propane

Source: Central Maine Power Company, Bangor Hydroelectric and Maine Public Service Company 2012 net energy billing reports
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